
SPARE PARTS
Basin unit 814
2 drawers
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Item Description Colour/Finish Code No. Quantity

1 Upper drawer front panel 81

7

8

Wall fixation KIT 1 TV80667

PA - Dark Walnut
PB - Gold Oak
WG - Glossy White
Y2 - Matt Anthracite

PA - Dark Walnut
PB - Gold Oak
WG - Glossy White
Y2 - Matt Anthracite

TV815PA
TV815PB
TV815WG
TV815Y2

TV817PA
TV817PB
TV817WG
TV817Y2

1

1

1

1

2 Upper drawer structure box 81 TV816Y2

TV818Y2

Y2 - Matt Anthracite

Y2 - Matt Anthracite

pair

pair

14

pair

3

4

Lower drawer front panel 81

Lower drawer structure box 81

5 Runners 300 Push KIT TV80467

6 Hanging brackets KIT 1 TV80567

TV86167Safety KIT

1

3

4

2

5

8

6

7


